
  2015 NASCAR XFINITY SERIES SCHEDULE 
 

Date Race/Facility Network  Race Start  Radio    

Sat, Feb 21 Alert Today Florida 300 FOX Sports 1 3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Sat, Feb 28 Hisense 250 FOX Sports 1 2:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Atlanta Motor Speedway, Hampton, GA         

Sat, Mar 7 Boyd Gaming 300 FOX Sports 1 4:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM   

 Las Vegas Motor Speedway, Las Vegas, NV         

Sat, Mar 14 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Phoenix FOX  4:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Phoenix International Raceway, Phoenix, AZ         

Sat, Mar 21 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Auto Club FOX Sports 1 4:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Auto Club Speedway, Fontana, CA         

Fri, Apr 10 O'Reilly Auto Parts 350 FOX Sports 1 8:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Texas Motor Speedway, Fort Worth, TX         

Sat, Apr 18 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Bristol FOX Sports 1 1:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Bristol Motor Speedway, Bristol, TN         

Fri, Apr 24 ToyotaCare 250 FOX Sports 1 7:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Richmond International Raceway, Richmond, VA         

Sat, May 2 Winn-Dixie 300 FOX  3:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Talladega Superspeedway, Talladega, AL         

Sun, May 17 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Iowa FOX Sports 1 2:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA         

Sat, May 23 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Charlotte FOX  2:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, NC         

Sat, May 30 Buckle Up 200 presented by Click It or Ticket FOX  2:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Dover International Speedway, Dover, DE         

Sat, Jun 13 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Michigan  FOX Sports 1 1:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Michigan International Raceway, Brooklyn, MI         

Sat, Jun 20 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Chicagoland FOX Sports 1 9:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Chicagoland Speedway, Joliet, IL         

Sat, Jul 4 Subway Firecracker 250 Powered by Coca-Cola NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Fri, Jul 10 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Kentucky  NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Kentucky Speedway, Sparta, KY         

Sat, Jul 18 Sta-Green 200 NBCSN  4:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 New Hampshire Motor Speedway, Loudon, NH         

Sat, Jul 25 Lilly Diabetes 250 NBC  3:30 p.m.  IMS/SIRIUSXM 

 Indianapolis Motor Speedway, Indianapolis, IN         

Sat, Aug 1 US Cellular 250 presented by New Holland NBCSN  8:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM   

 Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA         

Sat, Aug 8 Zippo 200 at The Glen NBCSN  3:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Watkins Glen International, Watkins Glen, NY         

Sat, Aug 15 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Mid-Ohio NBCSN  3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course, Lexington, OH         

Fri, Aug 21 Food City 300 NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Bristol Motor Speedway, Bristol, TN         

Sat, Aug 29 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Road America NBCSN  3:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Road America, Elkhart Lake, WI         

Sat, Sep 5 VFW Sport Clips Help A Hero 200 NBC  3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Darlington Raceway, Darlington, .         

Fri, Sep 11 The Virginia529 College Savings 250 NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Richmond International Raceway, Richmond, VA         

Sat, Sep 19 Jimmy John's Freaky Fast 300 Powered by Coca-Cola NBCSN  6:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Chicagoland Speedway, Joliet, IL         
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Sat, Sep 26     VisitMyrtleBeach.com 300 NBCSN  8:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Kentucky Speedway, Sparta, KY         

Sat, Oct 3 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Dover NBCSN  3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Dover International Speedway, Dover, DE         

Fri, Oct 9 Drive for the Cure 300 Presented by Blue Cross and Blue Shield of NBCSN  8:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 North Carolina 

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, NC         

Sat, Oct 17 Kansas Lottery 300 NBCSN  4:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Kansas Speedway, Kansas City, KS         

Sat, Nov 7 O'Reilly Auto Parts Challenge NBC  3:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Texas Motor Speedway, Fort Worth, TX         

Sat, Nov 14 NASCAR XFINITY Series at Phoenix NBCSN  4:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Phoenix International Raceway, Phoenix, AZ         

Sat, Nov 21 Ford EcoBoost 300 NBC  2:45 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Homestead-Miami Speedway, Homestead, FL         

 


